
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ADILABAD 
SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR INTERVIEW BASED ON WRITTEN EXAM 

STAFF NURSE CONTRACTUAL POST (2021-22) INTERVIEW DATE:-16/03/2021 TIMING:-03:00 PM TO 05:00 PM) 
CANDIDATE'S NAME 
AMBEKAR SACHIN 

THOTAWAR SHANKER 
DONGRE KALYAM 

CH. PRIYANKA 
KUMMARI RUPA DEVI 

PATIL RANJITHA 

Sr.No. REGISTRATION NO. 
NUR-002 
NUR-007 

3 NUR-009 
4 NUR-010 

NUR-011 

NUR-012 

NUR-014 
NUR-015 
NUR-016 
NUR-018 
NUR-019 

TALARLA SWAROOPA 
8 

ADOLLA MOUNIKA 9 
MALLARAPU SRIRAM 

10 
GAYAKWAD SHILPA 

TIRUNAGIRI ARUN KUMAR 
11 

PRINCIPAL 
KV ADILABAD 

STETFPRINCIPAL 
Kendriya Vidyala, Adilabad. 
Telangana i-4o% o09 
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